EHRH
General Eastern
Waterproof RH Transmitter
The EHRH Relative Humidity Transmitter is a
waterproof RH sensing element and package which
is ideally suited for monitoring relative humidity in
high RH/harsh environment applications or where
washdowns are required. The unit is designed for

20 mA analog output.
Consult factory for further information
Part Number Configuration
Order
Codes:
[1]-[2]-[3]-[4]
1 Model Designation
EHRH-2 Relative Humidity and 10K thermister outputs
EHRHT-2 Relative Humidity and signal conditioned temperature
outputs
2 Output(s)
I Current (4-20mA) EHRH and EHRHT
V5 Voltage (0-5 VDC) EHRH only
V10 Voltage (0-10 VDC)  EHRH only
3 Wiring
F Front, with waterproof connector
B Back, flying leads
4 Temperature Channel Range (EHRHT Only)
1 -20°F to +140°F Temperature Rage (Standard Range)
2 0°F to +150°F Temperature Range
3 0°F to 100°F Temperature Range
4 +32°F to +132°F Temperature Range
5 +50°F to +130°F Temperature Range
6 -40°F to +140°F Temperature Range
7 Custom Temperature Range
Example: EHRH-2-V5-F RH transmitter with 10K thermistor, 2%
accurate RH, 0-5 volt RH output and front-wired